2024 - 2025
Language Proficiency Tests Calendar

No Test
Round

Updated as of October 8, 2024

Attention
Make sure to carefully read each

test’s details and conditions More information:
e FB Page: UBU.Inter

e Call 045 - 353052 by working hours/days
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2024 - 202

UBU Test Calendar

Updated as of February 6, 2025

Test tube Register & Announcement
L Fee payment of applicants

Paper-based Oct. 15-30, 2024 Fri, Nov. 8, 2024 Fri, Nov. 15, 2024 Fri, Nov. 22, 2024
Online-based Dec. 15-27, 2024 Fri, Jan. 3, 2025 Sat, Jan. 11, 2025 -ri, Jan. 17, 2025
Computer-based Feb. 15-28, 2025 Mon, Mar. 3, 2025 Fri, Mar. 7, 2025 -ri, Mar. 14, 2025
Paper-based Apr. 15-30, 2025 Fri, May 2, 2025 Sat, May 10, 2025 -ri, May 16, 2025
Online-based Jun. 15-30, 2025 Fri, Jul. 4, 2025 Fri, Jul. 11, 2025 -ri, July 18, 2025
Computer-based Aug. 8-22, 2025 Fri, Aug. 29, 2025 Sat, Sep. 6, 2025 -ri, Sep. 12, 2025

Announcement
of results

Application fee: 500 THB/Test round/Person

More information:

Register and Fee Payment: e https://ubultc.ubu.ac.th/
M Test type: e FB Page: UBU.Inter
-“A”- Paper-based test: A test will be provided using test booklets and answer sheets, and it will take ¢ Call 045 - 353052 by working
place at UBU. hours/days
Important Online-based test: A test will be provided through an online platform and monitored remotely
Notes: Please by a proctor via the Zoom application. Test takers can take the test from home.
Reac.:l Before Computer-based test: A test will be provided through a computer and will take place at the
Registering Office of Computer and Networking, UBU.

/[ The name list of test takers will be announced via FB Page: UBU.Inter.

/[ If the number of test applicants does not meet the minimum requirement, applicants will be
notified of the postpone of that test round via email after the registration closes.



Register & Fee
Test Round payment Period

November
December
February
March
May
June
August

September
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UBON RATCHATHANI UNIVERSITY

TOEIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Updated as of October 8, 2024

et mmcenen | TeSt -

Oct. 25 - Nov. 7, 2024 Nov. 10, 2024
Nov. 25 - Dec. 6, 2024 Dec. 10, 2024
Jan. 25 - Feb. 3, 2025 Feb. 10, 2025
Feb. 25 - Mar. 3, 2025 Mar. 10, 2025
Apr. 25 - May 1, 2025 May 10, 2025
May 25 - Jun. 5, 2025 Jun. 10, 2025
Jul. 25 - Aug. 4, 2025 Aug. 10, 2025
Aug. 23 - Sept. 1, 2025 Sept. 10, 2025

Application fee: 1. UBU Students: Type 1 TOEIC Official Score Report (No photo) 1,400 THB
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Important
Notes: Please
Read Before
Registering

Type 2 TOEIC Official Score Report (With photo) 1,700 THB
2. UBU Staff: TOEIC Official Score Report (No photo) 1,700 THB
3. Personal: TOEIC Official (Personal) Score Report (With photo) 2,300 THB

& The test results will arrive at UBU approximately 6 days after the test date.

The arrival of the result will be announced via FB Page: UBU.Inter.

 The name list of test takers will be announced via FB Page: UBU.Inter.

M If the number of test applicants does not meet the minimum requirement, applicants will

be notified of the cancellation of that test round via email after the registration closes.

of Results

Arrival for self-pickup

Friday, Nov. 29, 2024

Friday, Dec. 27, 2024

Friday, Feb. 21, 2025

Friday, Mar. 21, 2025
Friday, May 23, 2025
Friday, Jun. 27, 2025

Friday, Aug. 22, 2025

Friday, Sept. 19, 2025

More information:

e FB Page: UBU.Inter
e Call 045 - 353052 by
working hours/days



